
MONTHLY SINGLES 2016-2017 

POSITION NAME SCR PINFALL H/CAP TOTAL AVG POINTS AWARDED 

1st CAOIMHE MAHADY 1006 17 1091 201.2 100 

2nd ADAM MARTIN 1014 5 1039 202.8 90 

3rd GAVIN FOX 1037 0 1037 207.4 80 

4th CIARAN WATTS 907 25 1032 181.4 70 

5th MARK MOORE 903 21 1008 180.6 60 

6th DYMPHNA KESTELL 884 20 984 176.8 50 

7th THOMAS GALVIN 892 18 982 178.4 40 

8th PHILIP WATTS 982 0 982 196.4 40 

9th JOE RIDGEWAY 870 18 960 174 40 

10th MICK MULCAHY 865 18 955 173 40 

11th JANIS STEPITIS 861 17 946 172.2 40 

12th TERRY BRIDE 850 18 940 170 40 

13th JIM DONAGH 768 30 918 153.6 40 

14th TREASA WHELAN 695 42 905 139 40 

15th ANNE CULLEN 767 23 882 153.4 40 

16th JAMES MC FADDEN 753 25 878 150.6 40 



POSITION NAME SEPT  

TOTAL 

POINTS 

BEST 8 of 

11 50% OR M ORE EV ENTS PLAYED 

1st CAOIMHE MAHADY 100 100 100 1 

2nd ADAM MARTIN 90 90 90 1 

3rd GAVIN FOX 80 80 80 1 

4th CIARAN WATTS 70 70 70 1 

5th MARK MOORE 60 60 60 1 

6th DYMPHNA KESTELL 50 50 50 1 

7th THOMAS GALVIN 40 40 40 1 

8th PHILIP WATTS 40 40 40 1 

9th JOE RIDGEWAY 40 40 40 1 

10th MICK MULCAHY 40 40 40 1 

11th JANIS STEPITIS 40 40 40 1 

12th TERRY BRIDE 40 40 40 1 

13th JIM DONAGH 40 40 40 1 

14th TREASA WHELAN 40 40 40 1 

15th ANNE CULLEN 40 40 40 1 

16th JAMES MC FADDEN 40 40 40 1 



Congratulations to our finalists in September Monthly 
Singles for new 2016-2017 seaosn. 

Winner : Caoimhe Mahady  

Runner Up : Gavain Fox 

3rd : Adam Martin 
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